To

The Deputy Commissioner of Customs

Sub.: Authorisation of Specimen Signature for Self Sealing of containers

Dear Sir,

Reference to the above subject, we hereby authorize following persons for self sealing of containers in our factory at _________________________

S.No.

Name of the


Address (ID proof       Specimen Signature                 

                        Authorised Person                   required)

1.

2.

3.

4.

Thanking you

For ________________

Director

